
PRCL "H" OF AN UNR SURVEY ALL LY
SE OCTOBER RD DESC AS: COMM SE C
1335.29 FT TO SE COR OF W1/2 OF 

MATTOX AUSTIN
3401 SE OCTOBER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-6S-17-09660-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

13617.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/27/2023 JB 12.10 8,108 55,500 3,108 5,000

STANDARD
3

206,659
0

60,500
214,767

0
214,767

HX HB 51,411
163,356
267,159

0

269,268

1445/137 8/12/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTOX CAROL LYNN

MATTOX AUSTIN

1439/1137 5/19/2021 LE U V 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTOX CAOL LYNN

MATTOX AUSTIN
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000044811 New Residential C 170,000 06/27/2022

2025HX Base Yr

3401 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,575 119.5425 133.89 210,877 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1395

BAS 1,395 100 2024 1,395 183,041

FOP 240 30 2024 72 9,447

FOP 360 30 2024 108 14,171

1,995 1,575 206,659

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=28,10] E45 S31 W45 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=73,41] W45 S8 E45 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=38,-2] E20 S12 W20 N12 $
.

BAS
2024

45

31

45

31

FOP
2024

45

8

45

8

FOP
2024

20

12

20

12

0

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,108

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 11.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 55,500

3 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


